Cab
les
 En
gin
ee
red
 Th
ro

Shielded Professional Speaker Cable ZHPS
Specification
Part Number Formation
[N˚ of Cores x mm2]
Overall
Diameter
[mm [± 10%]
Colour
ZHPS215 2 x 1,50 7,20 Black
ZHPS225 2 x 2,50 8,80 Black
ZHPS425 4 x 2,50 9,0 Black
ZHPS240 2 x 4,0 10,0 Black
Technical Data
Conductor Size (mm2) 1,50 2,50 4,0
Conductor Resistance [Ohm/km] <13,3 < 7,98 < 4,95
Current Load [A] 20 25 34